
U10/G11 (10/9 games) GP PTS GF GA GD
WFC Red 9 27 64 16 48 CHAMPION
SSRB 9 21 32 33 -1 SUB-CHAMPION
LESA FC Yellow 9 18 41 24 17

DC Athletic Club 9 15 38 16 22

ESYDA Yellow 9 6 16 29 -13 D2 SPRING 2016

ESYDA Green 9 15 30 42 -12 D1 SPRING 2016
LBJA 9 12 22 25 -3 D1 SPRING 2016
WSC 10 12 26 38 -12

WFC Blue 10 6 14 34 -20

LESA FC Blue 9 3 11 34 -23

DATE HOME TEAM GOALS PTS GOALS PTS AWAY FIELD TIME REF

Sat Nov 14 WFC Blue vs WSC Pleasant View 12:30 PM

Sat Nov 14 SSRB vs DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 12:45 PM

Sun Nov 15 LBJA vs ESYDA Green Pleasant View 12:00 PM

Sun Nov 8 LBJA 1 0 vs 4 3 LESA FC Yellow Pleasant View 12:30 PM TI

Sun Nov 8 WFC Red 3 3 vs 0 0 LESA FC Blue Pleasant View 12:30 PM DG

Sun Nov 8 LESA FC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 LESA FC Yellow Pleasant View 9:30 AM n/a

Sat Nov 7 WFC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 WSC Pleasant View 12:30 PM EC

Sat Nov 7 SSRB 0 0 vs 10 3 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 12:45 PM EL

Sat Nov 7 SSRB 6 3 vs 4 0 ESYDA Yellow Pleasant View 1:30 PM TI

Sat Nov 7 ESYDA Green 4 0 vs 10 3 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 1:30 PM EL

Sun Nov 1 LBJA 2 0 vs 6 3 ESYDA Yellow Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

Sun Nov 1 WFC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 11:00 AM DG

Sun Nov 1 ESYDA Green 3 3 vs 0 0 ESYDA Yellow Pleasant View 12:30 PM TI

Sat Oct 31 LESA FC Yellow 3 3 vs 0 0 WFC Blue Pleasant View 9:30 AM n/a

Sat Oct 31 SSRB 3 3 vs 0 0 LESA FC Blue Pleasant View 9:30 AM GQ

Sat Oct 31 ESYDA Green 0 0 vs 10 3 WFC Red Pleasant View 11:00 AM EL

Sat Oct 31 ESYDA Green 8 3 vs 4 0 WSC Pleasant View 12:30 PM EL

Sun Oct 25 WSC 3 3 vs 0 0 ESYDA Yellow Pleasant View 9:30 AM DG

Sun Oct 25 LBJA 4 3 vs 1 0 LESA FC Blue Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

Sun Oct 25 LESA FC Yellow 0 0 vs 3 3 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 11:00 AM DG

Sun Oct 25 LESA FC Blue 5 0 vs 12 3 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 12:30 PM TI

Sat Oct 24 WFC Red 3 3 vs 0 0 DC Athletic Club Glenfield 9:00 AM n/a

Sat Oct 24 SSRB 4 3 vs 3 0 ESYDA Green Glenfield 1:30 PM EL

Sun Oct 18 ESYDA Yellow 0 0 vs 0 0 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 9:30 AM EL

Sun Oct 18 ESYDA Yellow 0 0 vs 3 3 WFC Blue Pleasant View 11:00 AM DG

Sun Oct 18 LBJA 3 3 vs 0 0 DC Athletic Club Pleasant View 11:00 AM EL

Sat Oct 17 LESA FC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 ESYDA Green Glenfield 9:30 AM EC

DIV I

DIV II



Sat Oct 17 LESA FC Yellow 5 3 vs 1 0 ESYDA Yellow Glenfield 9:30 AM CG

Sat Oct 17 SSRB 4 0 vs 11 3 WFC Red Pleasant View 9:30 AM EL

Sat Oct 17 LESA FC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 ESYDA Yellow Glenfield 11:00 AM EC

Sat Oct 17 LESA FC Yellow 11 3 vs 1 0 ESYDA Green Glenfield 11:00 AM CG

Sat Oct 17 DC Athletic Club 0 0 vs 3 3 WSC Glenfield 12:30 PM CG

Sun Oct 11 WFC Red 3 3 vs 0 0 WFC Blue Pleasant View 9:00 AM TI

Sun Oct 11 LBJA 2 0 vs 4 3 SSRB Pleasant View 12:00 PM TI

Thu Oct 8 LESA FC Yellow 7 0 vs 14 3 WFC Red Pleasant View 5:30 PM CG

Wed Oct 7 WSC 4 0 vs 6 3 WFC Blue Pleasant View 5:30 PM DG

Tue Oct 6 LESA FC Blue 5 3 vs 1 0 WFC Blue Pleasant View 5:30 PM CG

Sun Sep 27 LBJA 5 3 vs 2 0 WFC Blue Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

Sat Sep 26 SSRB 3 3 vs 2 0 LESA FC Yellow Glenfield 12:00 PM DR

Sat Sep 26 LESA FC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 WSC Glenfield 1:30 PM DR

Sat Sep 26 WFC Red 7 3 vs 2 0 ESYDA Yellow Pleasant View 12:30 PM G

Sat Sep 26 WFC Blue 2 0 vs 5 3 ESYDA Green Pleasant View 12:30 PM TI

Sun Sep 20 LBJA 1 0 vs 3 3 ESYDA Green Pleasant View 11:00 AM TI

Sat Sep 19 LESA FC Yellow 6 3 vs 1 0 WSC Glenfield 12:00 PM G

Sat Sep 19 WFC Blue 0 0 vs 3 3 SSRB Pleasant View 12:00 PM DG

Sun Sep 13 LBJA 4 3 vs 1 0 WSC Pleasant View 12:00 PM J

Sat Sep 12 WSC 1 0 vs 5 3 SSRB Glenfield 10:00 AM DR

Sun Sep 6 LBJA 0 0 vs 4 3 WFC Red Pleasant View 11:00 AM J

Sat Sep 5 WSC 3 0 vs 9 3 WFC Red Pleasant View 12:00 AM J


